List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Details of Claimant

Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

received Amount of
Amount of Amount of | Amount of
. . any mutual . . .
Sl. No. . Amount of Amount Whether % of voting contingent claim not claim under | Remarks, if any
Identification | Date of | Amount . Nature | Amount covered by R . . dues, that X AP
Department | Government . . claim . .. covered by | related |sharein CoC,if| claim admitted | verification
No. receipt claimed R of claim | security interest ) may be set-off
admitted guarantee party? applicable
Office of ioint File no.
1 ice of jomn YES GLAZE/OC/19- | 04122019 | 1,49,69,029.00 | 1,49,69,029.00 | Unsecured 0 0 NO 0 0 0 0
commissioner
20/01
2
1 1,49,69,029.00 | 1,49,69,029.00 - - - - - -




